AcuPanel 9104X-DC Pre-Wired DC Control Panel | Datasheet | 1
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
+ Built-in AcuDC 240 DC
power & energy meter.
+ 0.2% accuracy on voltage
and current; 0.5% on power
and energy.
+ Self-powered design

Revision Date: January 2025 Version: 1.0.1
Specs Subject To Change Without Notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pre-Wired Panel - Meter
Model - Voltage Option - Current Option - Power Supply - I/O Module Option* - Opaque
Cover
AcuPanel 9104X:
NEMA 4X
Polycarbonate Panel
DC243:
AcuDC 240
1000V: Nominal Input
Voltage 1000Vdc A0: 0~±10A
P1: 100-240Vac
50/60Hz,
100-300Vdc
X0: No I/O OPAQUE
600V: Nominal Input
Voltage 600Vdc
A1: Shunt
(50~100mV) P2: 20-60Vdc X1: 2DI+2AO
(4~20mA/0~20mA)
300V: Nominal Input
Voltage 300Vdc
A2: Current Hall
Effect Sensor
(4~20mA/12mA±8mA)
X2: 2DI+2AO
(0~5V/1~5V)
60V: Nominal Input
Voltage 60Vdc
A3: Voltage Hall Effect
Sensor (0~±5/0~±4V) X3: 2DI+2RO
5V: Via Hall Effect
Sensor (0-5V/0-4V),
ratio settable
X4: 2DI+2DO
X5: 2DI+ ±15Vdc
X6: 2AI ±15Vdc
(4~20mA/0~20mA)
X7: 2AI ±15Vdc
(0~5V/1~5V)
Ordering Example: AcuPanel 9104X-DC243-1000V-A0-P1-X0
AcuPanel 9104X-DC243-300V-A2-P2-X3-OPAQUE
AcuPanel 9104X-DC Pre-Wired DC Control Panel
+
ISO 9001, 14001
& 45001 Certified